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CRONOMETRAJE Y ORGANIZACION DE EVENTOS 6000 m
Pos. Nombre Dorsal Club Tiempo
GENERAL MASC
1 MANUEL SERRANO GIL 203 AMIGOS PEPE SERRANO 00:19:14
2 SERGI ESQUIVEL 239 00:19:30
3 OSCAR RAMOS DAZA 5 C.D. TRAIL TEAM 3X4 ALGECIRAS 00:19:51
GENERAL FEM
1 ANA VILCHES ROMERO 68 VETERANOS ALGECIRAS 00:23:28
2 KATHERINE ROGERS 127 CAL CLUB ATLETISMO LINENSE 00:24:03
3 MARISA PITARCH BLANCO 178 CAL CLUB ATLETISMO LINENSE 00:24:28
SUB20 MASC
1 DANIEL SANCHEZ ACUNA 108 CAL CLUB ATLETISMO LINENSE 00:22:39
2 RAFAEL VELASCO URBANO 73 CAL CLUB ATLETISMO LINENSE 00:23:51
SUB20 FEM
1 KATHERINE ROGERS 127 CAL CLUB ATLETISMO LINENSE 00:24:03
SENIOR MASC
1 SERGI ESQUIVEL 239 00:19:30
2 PABLO GARCIA SOLANO 130 C.D. O CORRES O MUERES 00:20:37
3 SERGIO RAMOS 50 AMIGOS DE PEPE SERRANO 00:22:11
SENIOR FEM
1 MACARENA FERNANDEZ SAAVEDRA 83 RUNNING SAN ROQUE 00:27:03
2 LUCIA MONTERO ROJAS 176 INDEPENDIENTE 00:29:07
3 NAZARET ZAMBRANA 89 INDEPENDIENTE 00:32:40
M35 MASC
1 OSCAR RAMOS DAZA 5 C.D. TRAIL TEAM 3X4 ALGECIRAS 00:19:51
2 MARTIN ALBERTO FUENTES ROMERO 223 CD KM90 00:19:58
3 STEFANOS KARAKIDIS 232 DONANDO VIDAS 00:22:36
M40 MASC
1 MARCOS RUIZ GORDO 249 00:22:10
2 ENRIQUE ANDRADES LAGO 16 TESORILLO SECADERO 00:22:46
3 RUBEN PINEDA PARRA 35 RUNNING SAN ROQUE 00:23:21
M40 FEM
1 LAURA ORDONEZ CARO 188 C.D. TRAIL TEAM 3X4 ALGECIRAS 00:24:54
2 ANA MARIA RUIZ TORREJON 1 INDEPENDIENTE 00:28:14
3 INMACULADA MACIAS CUEVAS 76 CAL CLUB ATLETISMO LINENSE 00:29:27
M45 MASC
1 MANUEL SERRANO GIL 203 AMIGOS PEPE SERRANO 00:19:14
2 LUIS DE ALBA RAMIREZ 124 ATLETAS VETERANOS ALGECIRAS 00:20:02
3 RAFAEL ALMODOVAR ALONSO 23 VETERANOS ALGECIRAS 00:20:13
M45 FEM
1 ANA VILCHES ROMERO 68 VETERANOS ALGECIRAS 00:23:28
2 SUSANA MARTINEZ ORDONEZ 27 RECOSUR 00:27:20
3 NOEMI CASTILLA GUTIERREZ 70 INDEPENDIENTE 00:28:40
M50 MASC

1 JOSE MARTINEZ PAREJA 126 VETERANOS ALGECIRAS 00:19:57
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CRONOMETRAIJE Y ORGANIZACION DE EVENTOS
Pos. Nombre
2 JUAN ANTONIO PEREZ GARCIA
3 JORGE LUIS IBORRA GALLEGO
M50 FEM
1 MARISA PITARCH BLANCO
2 ANA MARIA VELASCO TEJERA
3 FATIMA MACIAS CUEVAS
M60 MASC
1 SALVADOR GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
2 LUIS MIGUEL ALMAGRO CANTUDO
3 JOSE MANUEL RUIZ VILLALBA
M60 FEM
1 REGLA SANCHEZ COELLO
LOCAL M
1 CARLOS DEL AGUILA RUIZ
2 CARLOS CARRION DEL FRESNO
3 RUBEN PINEDA PARRA
LOCAL F
1 MACARENA FERNANDEZ SAAVEDRA
2 EVA MARIA FERNANDEZ SAAVEDRA

3

INMACULADA MACIAS CUEVAS

Dorsal

158
134

178
86
77

165
152
142

253

17
35

83
84
76

6000 m

Club

CAL CLUB ATLETISMO LINENSE
INDEPENDIENTE

CAL CLUB ATLETISMO LINENSE
SAN PEDRO ATLETISMO
INDEPENDIENTE

CAL CLUB ATLETISMO LINENSE
CAL CLUB ATLETISMO LINENSE
ALAR DEL REY

PIES NEGROS

RUNNING SAN ROQUE
RUNNING SAN ROQUE
RUNNING SAN ROQUE

RUNNING SAN ROQUE
C.D. RUNNING SAN ROQUE
CAL CLUB ATLETISMO LINENSE

Tiempo
00:20:29
00:21:27

00:24:28
00:25:37
00:27:19

00:25:27
00:26:47
00:26:57

00:37:58

00:22:13
00:22:49
00:23:21

00:27:03
00:28:48
00:29:27



